
BSSA Grand Prix

Open Meeting

11th May 2025

 60 shots @ 50m

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

118 Foith W Mrs 0 0 3 0 2 1 6 594 1

116 Butcher D 2 1 0 0 1 2 6 594 1

316 Fowke  R 2 3 3 0 0 3 11 589 3

117 Pamment A 2 1 1 2 1 4 11 589 3

113 Dixon M 5 1 1 3 3 1 14 586 5

418 Duguid J 1 4 1 4 3 2 15 585 6

210 Day N 2 4 2 1 4 5 18 582 7

 60 shots @ 50m

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

417 Haigh E 2 4 4 3 5 3 21 579 1

218 Stone C 3 3 6 4 4 5 25 575 2

211 Garnham C 6 3 4 2 4 6 25 575 2

115 Fozard C 8 5 4 6 5 10 38 562 4

 60 shots @ 50m

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

216 Popham M Miss 3 2 4 4 5 2 20 580 1

114 Webb S 4 5 5 5 2 7 28 572 2

318 Beadle S 8 9 2 4 6 2 31 569 3

209 Day S Mrs 7 9 6 2 6 5 35 565 4

215 Beadle T Mrs 7 3 7 5 7 6 35 565 4

416 Shaw M 5 8 5 8 4 9 39 561 6

 60 shots @ 50m

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

213 Abbott I 9 8 8 9 7 5 46 554 1

217 Robinson P 9 12 5 8 10 7 51 549 2

214 Abbott G 13 12 9 18 14 11 77 523 3

212 Parker B 24 29 24 17 7 25 126 474 4

 60 shots @ 50m

Bench Rest

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

220 Campbell A 2 2.01 3.03 1.01 1.01 1.01 10.07 590.07 1

121 Sheead K 3 1.01 1.00 1.01 6.01 3.01 15.04 585.04 2

120 Swain D 6 4.00 2.01 2.00 2.00 2.00 18.02 582.02 3

221 Sheead K 2 1.01 5.00 5.01 5.02 4.00 22.04 578.04 4



BSSA Grand Prix

Open Meeting

11th May 2025

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yards

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

702 Butcher D 2 4 3 3 12 388 1

704 Dixon M 3 2 6 2 13 387 2

701 Duguid J 1 5 4 3 13 387 2

703 Foith W Mrs 4 5 4 3 16 384 4

906 Day N 5 4 5 4 18 382 5

1001 Fowke  R 3 7 5 6 21 379 6

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yards

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

904 Garnham C 7 4 6 5 22 378 1

901 Stone C 6 4 6 7 23 377 2

601 Haigh E 3 3 8 9 23 377 2

802 Fozard C 8 8 6 9 31 369 4

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yards

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

801 Shaw M 3 8 6 7 24 376 1

905 Day S Mrs 7 6 9 7 29 371 2

706 Webb S 9 9 8 4 30 370 3

903 Popham M Miss 9 10 9 12 40 360 4

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yards

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

902 Robinson P 5 10 9 9 33 367 1

1003 Abbott I 11 7 11 12 41 359 2

1002 Abbott G 30 22 12 14 78 322 3

1004 Parker B 23 28 21 15 87 313 4



BSSA Grand Prix

Open Meeting

11th May 2025

Comp No Name Score Rank

118 Foith W Mrs 594 1

216 Popham M Miss 580 2

209 Day S Mrs 565 3

215 Beadle T Mrs 565 3

Ladies



BSSA Grand Prix

Open Meeting

11th May 2025

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

113 Dixon M 586

118 Foith W Mrs 594

116 Butcher D 594

210 Day N 582

220 Campbell A 590

418 Duguid J 585

121 Sheead K 585

117 Pamment A 589

316 Fowke  R 589

417 Haigh E 579

216 Popham M Miss 580

113 Dixon M 586

220 Campbell A 590

218 Stone C 575

211 Garnham C 575

418 Duguid J 585

118 Foith W Mrs 594

215 Beadle T Mrs 565

114 Webb S 572

121 Sheead K 585

218 Stone C 575

211 Garnham C 575

316 Fowke  R 589

416 Shaw M 561

115 Fozard C 562

120 Swain D 582

417 Haigh E 579

115 Fozard C 562

120 Swain D 582

217 Robinson P 549

416 Shaw M 561

209 Day S Mrs 565

217 Robinson P 549

318 Beadle S 569

214 Abbott G 523

216 Popham M Miss 580

214 Abbott G 523

215 Beadle T Mrs 565

212 Parker B 474

114 Webb S 572

213 Abbott I 554

212 Parker B 474

3 1175 3

4 1174 4

Blind Pairs

1 1180 1

2 1176 2

7 1165 7

8 1160 8

5 1168 5

6 1166 6

11 1150 11

12 1150 11

9 1159 9

10 1157 10

15 1131 15

16 1126 16

13 1144 13

14 1141 14

19 1088 19

20 1046 20

17 1118 17

18 1103 18

21 1028 21


